Safeguard Scientifics to Release Fourth Quarter and Full-Year 2016 Financial Results on Thursday, March 2nd

Feb 02, 2017 9:00 AM

RADNOR, Pa., Feb. 2, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- Safeguard Scientifics, Inc. (NYSE:SFE) will release its financial results for the fourth quarter and full-year ended December 31, 2016 prior to market open on Thursday, March 2, 2017.

CONFERENCE CALL AND WEBCAST DETAILS

Please call 10-15 minutes prior to the call to register.

Date: Thursday, March 2, 2017

Time: 9:00am ET

Webcast: www.safeguard.com/results

Live Number: 877-201-0168 // (International) 647-788-4901

Replay Number: 800-585-8367 // (International) 416-621-4642

Access Code: 63404139

Speakers: President and Chief Executive Officer, Stephen T. Zarrilli; and Senior Vice President and Chief Financial Officer, Jeffrey B. McGroarty.

Format: Discussion of fourth quarter and full-year 2016 financial results followed by Q&A.

Replay will be available through April 2, 2017 at 11:59pm ET. For more information please contact IR@safeguard.com.

About Safeguard Scientifics

Safeguard Scientifics (NYSE:SFE) provides capital and relevant expertise to fuel the growth of technology-driven businesses in healthcare, financial services and digital media. Safeguard targets companies that are capitalizing on the next wave of enabling technologies with a particular focus on the Internet of Everything, enhanced security and predictive analytics. Safeguard typically deploys between \$5 million and \$25 million over the course of its partnership with a company, initially investing in a Series A or B Round and opportunistically in a Seed Round. Safeguard has a distinguished track record of fostering innovation and building market leaders that spans more than six decades. For more information, please visit www.safeguard.com or follow us on Twitter @safeguard.

SAFEGUARD CONTACT:

John E. Shave III, IRC Senior Vice President, Investor Relations and Corporate Communications 610.975.4952 jshave(at)safeguard(dot)com

To view the original version on PR Newswire, visit:http://www.prnewswire.com/news-releases/safeguard-scientifics-to-release-fourth-quarter-and-full-year-2016-financial-results-on-thursday-march-2nd-300401189.html

SOURCE Safeguard Scientifics, Inc.